
Tabsheet Cobb County School District

Q2022010,Testing/Certification of ERRC Radio Systems

Item # Description

1
Testing/Certification of ERRC Radio Systems at 

various locations.

Item # Related Items

1

Per Section 5.8 of the Special Terms & 

Conditions, in the event CCSD has failed to 

include an item(s), responding vendors are 

asked to provide a fee structure for additional, 

related items that may be purchased during the 

award period.  Vendors are to identify the 

pricing source and the associated fee structure 

in the space to the right.  Some example 

responses are X% discount below MSRP; X% 

discount below published catalog pricing; Cost 

plus X% mark-up.

2

Per Section 5.9 of the Special Terms & 

Conditions, in the event CCSD has failed to 

anticipate all service needs, responding 

vendors are asked to provide a fee structure 

for additional, related services that may be 

needed during the award period.  Vendors are 

to provide an hourly rate in the space to the 

right for service needs that may be identified at 

a later date.  If there are different rates, please 

provide any/all rate information

MWI Electrical Contractors,Inc

Net 30

ASAP after contract is awarded   

$4,000.00 

Cost percent/Hourly Rate

Cost Plus 15% markup

Electrician: $65/hr; $97.50 

Weekend/OT hr;

General Contracting: $65.00; $97.50 

Weekend OT hr.

 Service Install Technician: $105.00 

hr;$157.50 Weekend/OT hr.

 ERRC Commissioning Engineer: 

$150.00 hr; $225.00 Weekend/OT hr. 

Budget Pricing for new Installs: .70 

cents a sq ft.

Mobile Communnications America

Net 30

11/10/2021   

14 Schools (under 100K sq. ft.-$2,000 per 

school)

 7 schools (under 250K sq. ft.-$3,900 per 

school),

 1 school (over 250K sq. ft.-$5,850.00 per 

school)

 All testing will be conducted during normal 

business hours Monday-Friday 8am-5pm.

All work being performed is for 

recertification of all existing equipment in 

the 22 schools mentioned in the RFQ.

If additional testing is needed the cost is 

$250/hr for 2 technicians during normal 

business hours Monday-Friday 8 am-5 pm

Cost per location

Cost percent/Hourly Rate

10% Discount Below MSRP Cost plus 15% markup

$120.00/hour

Engineer: $117.48 /hr

   Project Manager: $109.25/hr

Diversified Electronics, Inc.

Net 30

11/1/2021   

Cost per location

Vendor:

Terms:

Estimated Start Date:

McKinstry Essention, LLC

Net 30

11/29/2021   

Cost per location

Cost percent/Hourly Rate Cost percent/Hourly Rate

$1,800.00 $3,643.10

Awarded vendor outlined in bold. Page 1 of 1


